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2018/19 AV Shield - Geelong Rd 2 - 13/10/2018
Geelong

Performance List

Event  1   Mixed 1500 Meter Race Walk All Ages (2)
Saturday 13/10/2018 - 1:15 PM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

BELLARINE ATWalker, Charli W ______________________ _______1 2969
KEILOR ST BEWeickhardt, Sebastian M ______________________ _______2 2984

Event  2   Mixed 3000 Meter Race Walk All Ages (1)
Saturday 13/10/2018 - 1:15 PM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

CORIO ATHLETDavison, Mackayla W ______________________ _______1  

Event  4   Men 110 Meter Hurdles 99.1cm Hurdles 99.1 (1)
Saturday 13/10/2018 - 1:45 PM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

GLENHUNTLY AStephenson, Bryce ______________________ _______1 3772

Event  8   Men 100 Meter Hurdles 84.0cm Hurdles 84.0 (3)
Saturday 13/10/2018 - 1:45 PM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

GEELONG GUILCameron, Sean ______________________ _______1 3553
ATHLETICS CHILWELLGrist, Lachlan ______________________ _______2 3785
KEILOR ST BEWeickhardt, Andreas ______________________ _______3 2983

Event  9   Women 100 Meter Hurdles 76.2cm Hurdles 76.2 (1)
Saturday 13/10/2018 - 1:45 PM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

GEELONG GUILMurrant, Ellie ______________________ _______1 3838

Event  10   Women 90 Meter Hurdles 76.2cm Hurdles 76.2 (2)
Saturday 13/10/2018 - 1:45 PM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

GEELONG GUILKrippl, Abbey ______________________ _______1 3673
GEELONG GUILPerkins, Kasey ______________________ _______2 228

Event  11   Men 90 Meter Hurdles 76.2cm Hurdles 76.2 (3)
Saturday 13/10/2018 - 1:45 PM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

WYNDHAM TRACPanakkal, Sebastian ______________________ _______1 3761
ATHLETICS ESSENDONRamsay, Jack ______________________ _______2 2797
CORIO ATHLETWarelow, Jack ______________________ _______3 3591

Event  12   Women 80 Meter Hurdles 76.2cm Hurdles 76.2 (3)
Saturday 13/10/2018 - 1:45 PM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

UNASkerke, Kijana ______________________ _______1 3677
UNAWrench, Sienna ______________________ _______2  
ATHLETICS CHILWELLZurawel, Teagan ______________________ _______3 3266

Event  13   Women 1500 Meter Run All Women (14)
Saturday 13/10/2018 - 2:15 PM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

GEELONG GUILByrt, Eliesha ______________________ _______1 101
ATHLETICS CHILWELLDean, Bethany ______________________ _______2 1535
ATHLETICS CHILWELLHowell, Susan ______________________ _______3 1260
ATHLETICS CHILWELLMayhew, Rose ______________________ _______4 1766
ATHLETICS CHILWELLMcaloon, Alice ______________________ _______5 2600
GEELONG GUILMichels, Mikayla ______________________ _______6 3344
ATHLETICS CHILWELLNewcombe, Kirstie ______________________ _______7 56
ATHLETICS CHILWELLOrelli, Jasmine ______________________ _______8 1410
ATHLETICS CHILWELLPedersen, Sharon ______________________ _______9 314
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Event  13   ...   (Women 1500 Meter Run All Women (14))
AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

GEELONG GUILReid, Keely ______________________ _______10 3304
ATHLETICS CHILWELLRhodes, Tess ______________________ _______11 2115
BELLARINE ATRiviere, Elizabeth ______________________ _______12 3052
DEAKIN ATHLEWaters, Rebecca ______________________ _______13 1376
ATHLETICS CHILWELLWhite, Justine ______________________ _______14 2097

Event  14   Men 1500 Meter Run All Men (20)
Saturday 13/10/2018 - 2:30 PM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

DEAKIN ATHLEBell, Andrew ______________________ _______1 1856
DEAKIN ATHLEBerry, Josh ______________________ _______2 1873
BELLARINE ATBerry, Lachlan ______________________ _______3 3992
ATHLETICS ESSENDONGoodger, Matthew ______________________ _______4 1122
GEELONG GUILGrills, Ethan ______________________ _______5 89
ATHLETICS CHILWELLHarrison, Kane ______________________ _______6 2364
ATHLETICS CHILWELLHedley, Isaac ______________________ _______7 3242
ATHLETICS CHILWELLJones, Noah ______________________ _______8 3718
DEAKIN ATHLELawrence, Archibald ______________________ _______9 2749
WYNDHAM TRACMatijas, Ivan ______________________ _______10 4085
ATHLETICS CHILWELLMuir, Grant ______________________ _______11 3440
GEELONG GUILMurrant, Harvey ______________________ _______12 70
ATHLETICS CHILWELLO'Brien, Nicholas ______________________ _______13 236
ATHLETICS CHILWELLOrelli, Michael ______________________ _______14 1361
BELLARINE ATRiviere, Darren ______________________ _______15 3051
ATHLETICS CHILWELLScott, Evander ______________________ _______16 3265
WESTERN ATHLETICSSpies, Couper ______________________ _______17 3178
DEAKIN ATHLEWaters, Christopher ______________________ _______18 1420
ATHLETICS CHILWELLWiltshire, Archer ______________________ _______19 1153
ATHLETICS CHILWELLWiltshire, Oliver ______________________ _______20 1154

Event  15   Men 100 Meter Sprint All Men (49)
Saturday 13/10/2018 - 2:45 PM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

WESTERN ATHLETICSAli, Hussain ______________________ _______1 2856
WYNDHAM TRACBarbour, Samuel ______________________ _______2 4084
BELLARINE ATBerry, Lachlan ______________________ _______3 3992
DEAKIN ATHLEBone, Craig ______________________ _______4 2902
ATHLETICS CHILWELLBraden, Campbell ______________________ _______5 3442
BELLARINE ATBradford, Anthony ______________________ _______6 3270
ATHLETICS ESSENDONBurkhardt, Matthew ______________________ _______7 4182
ATHLETICS CHILWELLBurns, Hayden ______________________ _______8 3206
ATHLETICS CHILWELLBurns, Lachlan ______________________ _______9 3205
ATHLETICS CHILWELLBurns, Noah ______________________ _______10 3204
ATHLETICS CHILWELLBurns Jnr, Jonathan ______________________ _______11 3207
GEELONG GUILCameron, Sean ______________________ _______12 3553
ATHLETICS ESSENDONCollins, Riley ______________________ _______13 2812
WYNDHAM TRACD'Souza, Zach ______________________ _______14 4246
GEELONG GUILDevonish, Zachary ______________________ _______15 1585
WYNDHAM TRACDhillon, Kirandeep ______________________ _______16 4065
WYNDHAM TRACFontaine, Mitchell ______________________ _______17 3893
ATHLETICS CHILWELLGrist, Lachlan ______________________ _______18 3785
BELLARINE ATHenry, Bernard ______________________ _______19 3577
GLENHUNTLY AHodgens, Ben ______________________ _______20 1175
ATHLETICS CHILWELLJones, Noah ______________________ _______21 3718
ATHLETICS CHILWELLLawson, Luke ______________________ _______22 4181
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Event  15   ...   (Men 100 Meter Sprint All Men (49))
AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

ATHLETICS ESSENDONLe, James ______________________ _______23 3244
GEELONG GUILLittle, Michael ______________________ _______24 4138
WYNDHAM TRACMaleko, Travis ______________________ _______25 4210
ATHLETICS CHILWELLMekonnen, David ______________________ _______26 3261
WYNDHAM TRACMelesala, Bradley ______________________ _______27 3760
CORIO ATHLETMirarchi, Tom ______________________ _______28 3047
DEAKIN ATHLEMitchell, David ______________________ _______29 3001
ATHLETICS CHILWELLMullen, Liam ______________________ _______30 183
GEELONG GUILNelson, Hamish ______________________ _______31 3845
ATHLETICS CHILWELLO'Brien, Nicholas ______________________ _______32 236
ATHLETICS ESSENDONOrr, Harry ______________________ _______33 264
WYNDHAM TRACPanakkal, Francis ______________________ _______34 3763
WYNDHAM TRACPanakkal, Sebastian ______________________ _______35 3761
WYNDHAM TRACParker, Paul ______________________ _______36 134
ATHLETICS CHILWELLPatil, Om ______________________ _______37 3264
ATHLETICS CHILWELLPatton, Cooper ______________________ _______38 4190
GEELONG GUILPaull, Fraser ______________________ _______39 3260
MELBOURNE UNPaynter, Christian ______________________ _______40 3064
GEELONG GUILPenny, Jake ______________________ _______41 3977
ATHLETICS ESSENDONRamsay, Jack ______________________ _______42 2797
ATHLETICS CHILWELLReed-Broekman, D'Artagnan ______________________ _______43 3133
CORIO ATHLETSesar, Jacob ______________________ _______44 3446
GLENHUNTLY AStephenson, Bryce ______________________ _______45 3772
GEELONG GUILTimms, Mitchell ______________________ _______46 3211
WYNDHAM TRACVaea, Atupuha ______________________ _______47 4209
GEELONG GUILWade, Matthew ______________________ _______48 3701
CORIO ATHLETWarelow, Sam ______________________ _______49 3590

Event  16   Women 100 Meter Sprint All Women (40)
Saturday 13/10/2018 - 3:00 PM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

CORIO ATHLETBath, Grace ______________________ _______1 3240
GEELONG GUILBayes, Evie ______________________ _______2 3717
GEELONG GUILBoal, Georgie ______________________ _______3 3225
ATHLETICS CHILWELLBoras, Tiana ______________________ _______4 283
GEELONG GUILBrown, Nyah ______________________ _______5 257
ATHLETICS CHILWELLBurns, Jacinta ______________________ _______6 326
GLENHUNTLY AByrne, Christine ______________________ _______7 3782
GEELONG GUILByrt, Eliesha ______________________ _______8 101
GEELONG GUILClapinski, Chelsea ______________________ _______9 3976
GEELONG GUILElliott, Indi ______________________ _______10 3471
CORIO ATHLETGray, Kelsea ______________________ _______11 3716
GEELONG GUILGross, Olivia ______________________ _______12 2397
GEELONG GUILHolzer, Cindy ______________________ _______13 4281
WESTERN ATHLETICSJaimangal, Taleisha ______________________ _______14 4226
ATHLETICS CHILWELLKirby, Karen ______________________ _______15 3180
ATHLETICS CHILWELLKontelj, Mia ______________________ _______16 3858
GEELONG GUILKrippl, Abbey ______________________ _______17 3673
WYNDHAM TRACMaleko, Alyssa ______________________ _______18 4083
GEELONG GUILMcfarlane, Jacinta ______________________ _______19 3381
FRANKSTON ATMills, Georgia ______________________ _______20 3461
GEELONG GUILMurrant, Ellie ______________________ _______21 3838
ATHLETICS CHILWELLOrelli, Cathy ______________________ _______22 1411
GEELONG GUILPaape-Silva, Heike ______________________ _______23 3486
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Event  16   ...   (Women 100 Meter Sprint All Women (40))
AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

WYNDHAM TRACPanakkal, Cynthia ______________________ _______24 3762
GEELONG GUILParfitt, Amelie ______________________ _______25 3248
ATHLETICS CHILWELLPedersen, Sharon ______________________ _______26 314
CORIO ATHLETRayson, Ella ______________________ _______27 3924
GEELONG GUILReid, Keely ______________________ _______28 3304
BELLARINE ATRiviere, Elizabeth ______________________ _______29 3052
WYNDHAM TRACSawtell, Tekura ______________________ _______30 4063
CORIO ATHLETSesar, Bianca ______________________ _______31 3925
GEELONG GUILSkerke, Jaz ______________________ _______32 3676
UNASkerke, Kijana ______________________ _______33 3677
GEELONG GUILSobh, Taylor ______________________ _______34 2737
WESTERN ATHLETICSStevens, Kirsty ______________________ _______35 3880
GEELONG GUILTarr, Alexandra ______________________ _______36 3495
GEELONG GUILTarr, Georgia ______________________ _______37 250
GEELONG GUILTarr, Isabella ______________________ _______38 3014
GEELONG GUILTimms, Riley ______________________ _______39 3124
BELLARINE ATWalker, Charli ______________________ _______40 2969

Event  19   Men 400 Meter Sprint All Men (39)
Saturday 13/10/2018 - 3:45 PM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

WESTERN ATHLETICSAli, Hussain ______________________ _______1 2856
WYNDHAM TRACBarbour, Samuel ______________________ _______2 4084
DEAKIN ATHLEBerry, Josh ______________________ _______3 1873
BELLARINE ATBerry, Lachlan ______________________ _______4 3992
DEAKIN ATHLEBone, Craig ______________________ _______5 2902
ATHLETICS CHILWELLBurns, Lachlan ______________________ _______6 3205
ATHLETICS CHILWELLBurns, Noah ______________________ _______7 3204
WYNDHAM TRACD'Souza, Zach ______________________ _______8 4246
WYNDHAM TRACDhillon, Kirandeep ______________________ _______9 4065
WYNDHAM TRACFontaine, Mitchell ______________________ _______10 3893
DEAKIN ATHLEGambetta, Matthew ______________________ _______11 3947
WESTERN ATHLETICSGanley, Bradley ______________________ _______12 3246
ATHLETICS ESSENDONGoodger, Matthew ______________________ _______13 1122
GEELONG GUILGray, Will ______________________ _______14 3700
ATHLETICS CHILWELLGrist, Lachlan ______________________ _______15 3785
ATHLETICS CHILWELLHarrison, Kane ______________________ _______16 2364
OLD MELBURNIHoran, Damian ______________________ _______17 3234
ATHLETICS CHILWELLJones, Noah ______________________ _______18 3718
DEAKIN ATHLELawrence, Archibald ______________________ _______19 2749
ATHLETICS CHILWELLLawson, Luke ______________________ _______20 4181
WYNDHAM TRACMatijas, Ivan ______________________ _______21 4085
WYNDHAM TRACMelesala, Bradley ______________________ _______22 3760
CORIO ATHLETMirarchi, Tom ______________________ _______23 3047
DEAKIN ATHLEMitchell, David ______________________ _______24 3001
ATHLETICS CHILWELLMuir, Grant ______________________ _______25 3440
GEELONG GUILNelson, Hamish ______________________ _______26 3845
ATHLETICS ESSENDONOrr, Harry ______________________ _______27 264
WYNDHAM TRACPanakkal, Francis ______________________ _______28 3763
ATHLETICS CHILWELLPatton, Cooper ______________________ _______29 4190
MELBOURNE UNPaynter, Christian ______________________ _______30 3064
GEELONG GUILPenny, Jake ______________________ _______31 3977
GEELONG GUILPerdrisat, Joshua ______________________ _______32 3360
BELLARINE ATRiviere, Darren ______________________ _______33 3051
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Event  19   ...   (Men 400 Meter Sprint All Men (39))
AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

BELLARINE ATSemmens, Andrew ______________________ _______34 3126
GLENHUNTLY AStephenson, Bryce ______________________ _______35 3772
GEELONG GUILTimms, Mitchell ______________________ _______36 3211
GEELONG GUILWade, Matthew ______________________ _______37 3701
CORIO ATHLETWarelow, Jack ______________________ _______38 3591
ATHLETICS CHILWELLWiltshire, Oliver ______________________ _______39 1154

Event  20   Women 400 Meter Sprint All Women (23)
Saturday 13/10/2018 - 4:00 PM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

DEAKIN ATHLEBayes, Lily ______________________ _______1 3730
GEELONG GUILBrown, Nyah ______________________ _______2 257
ATHLETICS CHILWELLBurns, Jacinta ______________________ _______3 326
GLENHUNTLY AByrne, Christine ______________________ _______4 3782
GEELONG GUILByrt, Eliesha ______________________ _______5 101
GEELONG GUILClapinski, Chelsea ______________________ _______6 3976
WESTERN ATHLETICSJaimangal, Taleisha ______________________ _______7 4226
GEELONG GUILMcfarlane, Jacinta ______________________ _______8 3381
GEELONG GUILMichels, Mikayla ______________________ _______9 3344
FRANKSTON ATMills, Georgia ______________________ _______10 3461
ATHLETICS CHILWELLNewcombe, Kirstie ______________________ _______11 56
ATHLETICS CHILWELLOrelli, Jasmine ______________________ _______12 1410
WYNDHAM TRACPanakkal, Cynthia ______________________ _______13 3762
ATHLETICS CHILWELLPedersen, Sharon ______________________ _______14 314
CORIO ATHLETRayson, Ella ______________________ _______15 3924
ATHLETICS CHILWELLRhodes, Tess ______________________ _______16 2115
BELLARINE ATRiviere, Elizabeth ______________________ _______17 3052
WYNDHAM TRACSawtell, Tekura ______________________ _______18 4063
CORIO ATHLETSesar, Bianca ______________________ _______19 3925
GEELONG GUILSkerke, Jaz ______________________ _______20 3676
GEELONG GUILTimms, Riley ______________________ _______21 3124
ATHLETICS CHILWELLWhite, Justine ______________________ _______22 2097
ATHLETICS CHILWELLZurawel, Teagan ______________________ _______23 3266

Event  21   Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase 91.4cm Hurdles 91.4 (1)
Saturday 13/10/2018 - 4:15 PM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

BELLARINE ATSimpson, Grant ______________________ _______1 300

Event  24   Men 2000 Meter Steeplechase 76.2cm Hurdles 76.2 (6)
Saturday 13/10/2018 - 4:30 PM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

ATHLETICS CHILWELLBradshaw, Oliver ______________________ _______1 3781
GEELONG GUILGrills, Ethan ______________________ _______2 89
ATHLETICS CHILWELLHedley, Isaac ______________________ _______3 3242
ATHLETICS CHILWELLJones, Noah ______________________ _______4 3718
ATHLETICS CHILWELLPatton, Cooper ______________________ _______5 4190
CORIO ATHLETWarelow, Jack ______________________ _______6 3591

Event  25   Women 2000 Meter Steeplechase 76.2cm Hurdles 76.2 (4)
Saturday 13/10/2018 - 4:30 PM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed TimeComp#

ATHLETICS CHILWELLBradshaw, Cassidy ______________________ _______1 84
ATHLETICS CHILWELLMcaloon, Alice ______________________ _______2 2600
ATHLETICS CHILWELLPedersen, Sharon ______________________ _______3 314
ATHLETICS CHILWELLZurawel, Teagan ______________________ _______4 3266
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Event  27   Mixed Shot Put 1:30pm Shot Put 1 (12)
Saturday 13/10/2018 - 1:30 PM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

WYNDHAM TRACBarbour, Samuel M ______________________ _______1 4084
BELLARINE ATHenry, Bernard M ______________________ _______2 3577
GLENHUNTLY AHodgens, Ben M ______________________ _______3 1175
ATHLETICS CHILWELLJackson, Marty M ______________________ _______4 26
WYNDHAM TRACMaleko, Alyssa W ______________________ _______5 4083
WYNDHAM TRACMaleko, Travis M ______________________ _______6 4210
GEELONG GUILNelson, Hamish M ______________________ _______7 3845
CORIO ATHLETOwens, Yvette W ______________________ _______8 4243
MELBOURNE UNPaynter, Christian M ______________________ _______9 3064
GEELONG GUILTarr, Alexandra W ______________________ _______10 3495
GEELONG GUILTimms, Riley W ______________________ _______11 3124
GEELONG GUILWade, Matthew M ______________________ _______12 3701

Event  28   Mixed Long Jump 1:30pm Long Jump 1 (14)
Saturday 13/10/2018 - 1:30 PM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

GEELONG GUILBrown, Nyah W ______________________ _______1 257
CASEY CARDINChandrasena, Amiru M ______________________ _______2 195
ATHLETICS ESSENDONLe, James M ______________________ _______3 3244
ATHLETICS CHILWELLMekonnen, David M ______________________ _______4 3261
ATHLETICS CHILWELLMullen, Liam M ______________________ _______5 183
GEELONG GUILPaape-Silva, Heike W ______________________ _______6 3486
WYNDHAM TRACPanakkal, Cynthia W ______________________ _______7 3762
WYNDHAM TRACPanakkal, Francis M ______________________ _______8 3763
WYNDHAM TRACPanakkal, Sebastian M ______________________ _______9 3761
WYNDHAM TRACParker, Paul M ______________________ _______10 134
ATHLETICS CHILWELLPatil, Om M ______________________ _______11 3264
ATHLETICS CHILWELLReed-Broekman, D'Artagnan M ______________________ _______12 3133
GEELONG GUILSobh, Taylor W ______________________ _______13 2737
BELLARINE ATWalker, Charli W ______________________ _______14 2969

Event  29   Mixed Pole Vault 1:30pm 3.20m Pole Vault 1 (6)
Saturday 13/10/2018 - 1:30 PM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

ATHLETICS CHILWELLBradshaw, Cassidy W ______________________ _______1 84
ATHLETICS CHILWELLBurns, Hayden M ______________________ _______2 3206
ATHLETICS CHILWELLBurns, Lachlan M ______________________ _______3 3205
ATHLETICS CHILWELLBurns Jnr, Jonathan M ______________________ _______4 3207
GEELONG GUILGross, Olivia W ______________________ _______5 2397
GLENHUNTLY AStephenson, Bryce M ______________________ _______6 3772

Event  30   Mixed Javelin Throw 2:00pm Javelin 1 (15)
Saturday 13/10/2018 - 2:00 PM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

BELLARINE ATBradford, Anthony M ______________________ _______1 3270
GEELONG GUILDevonish, Zachary M ______________________ _______2 1585
GLENHUNTLY AHodgens, Ben M ______________________ _______3 1175
WESTERN ATHLETICSHolmes, Lauren W ______________________ _______4 4215
WESTERN ATHLETICSHolmes, Lillian W ______________________ _______5 3952
CORIO ATHLETMielczarek, Mackenzie W ______________________ _______6 3455
ATHLETICS CHILWELLOrelli, Cathy W ______________________ _______7 1411
ATHLETICS CHILWELLOrelli, Michael M ______________________ _______8 1361
GEELONG GUILPaapa-Silva, Victoria W ______________________ _______9 3487
ATHLETICS CHILWELLPatil, Om M ______________________ _______10 3264
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Event  30   ...   (Mixed Javelin Throw 2:00pm Javelin 1 (15))
AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

GEELONG GUILRadnay, Anna W ______________________ _______11 3210
WESTERN ATHLETICSSri Deenathayalan, Thivashia W ______________________ _______12 4118
GEELONG GUILTarr, Alexandra W ______________________ _______13 3495
GEELONG GUILTarr, Georgia W ______________________ _______14 250
GEELONG GUILTarr, Isabella W ______________________ _______15 3014

Event  31   Mixed Long Jump 2:00pm Long Jump 2 (12)
Saturday 13/10/2018 - 2:00 PM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

ATHLETICS CHILWELLBoras, Tiana W ______________________ _______1 283
ATHLETICS CHILWELLGrist, Lachlan M ______________________ _______2 3785
BELLARINE ATHenry, Bernard M ______________________ _______3 3577
WYNDHAM TRACMelesala, Bradley M ______________________ _______4 3760
GEELONG GUILNelson, Hamish M ______________________ _______5 3845
ATHLETICS ESSENDONOrr, Harry M ______________________ _______6 264
GEELONG GUILPaapa-Silva, Victoria W ______________________ _______7 3487
GEELONG GUILPaull, Fraser M ______________________ _______8 3260
MELBOURNE UNPaynter, Christian M ______________________ _______9 3064
ATHLETICS ESSENDONRamsay, Jack M ______________________ _______10 2797
GEELONG GUILWade, Matthew M ______________________ _______11 3701
CORIO ATHLETWarelow, Sam M ______________________ _______12 3590

Event  32   Mixed Shot Put 2:30pm Shot Put 2 (13)
Saturday 13/10/2018 - 2:30 PM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

ATHLETICS CHILWELLBurns, Hayden M ______________________ _______1 3206
WYNDHAM TRACD'Souza, Zach M ______________________ _______2 4246
GEELONG GUILDevonish, Zachary M ______________________ _______3 1585
ATHLETICS CHILWELLKirby, Karen W ______________________ _______4 3180
CORIO ATHLETMirarchi, Josephine W ______________________ _______5 3046
BELLARINE ATMurrant, Grady M ______________________ _______6 3897
WYNDHAM TRACNelson, Scott M ______________________ _______7 4275
WYNDHAM TRACPanakkal, Cynthia W ______________________ _______8 3762
GEELONG GUILParfitt, Amelie W ______________________ _______9 3248
ATHLETICS CHILWELLPatil, Om M ______________________ _______10 3264
GEELONG GUILRadnay, Anna W ______________________ _______11 3210
GLENHUNTLY AStephenson, Bryce M ______________________ _______12 3772
WYNDHAM TRACVaea, Puluna M ______________________ _______13 4276

Event  33   Mixed Long Jump 2:30pm Long Jump 3 (10)
Saturday 13/10/2018 - 2:30 PM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

WYNDHAM TRACBarbour, Samuel M ______________________ _______1 4084
CORIO ATHLETBath, Grace W ______________________ _______2 3240
ATHLETICS ESSENDONCollins, Riley M ______________________ _______3 2812
WESTERN ATHLETICSGanley, Bradley M ______________________ _______4 3246
CORIO ATHLETGray, Kelsea W ______________________ _______5 3716
GEELONG GUILPerkins, Kasey W ______________________ _______6 228
WYNDHAM TRACSawtell, Tekura W ______________________ _______7 4063
CORIO ATHLETTalbot, Wendy W ______________________ _______8 3995
KEILOR ST BEWeickhardt, Andreas M ______________________ _______9 2983
KEILOR ST BEWeickhardt, Sebastian M ______________________ _______10 2984
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Event  34   Mixed Pole Vault 2:30pm 2.30m Pole Vault 2 (5)
Saturday 13/10/2018 - 2:30 PM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

GEELONG GUILBayes, Evie W ______________________ _______1 3717
ATHLETICS CHILWELLBradshaw, Oliver M ______________________ _______2 3781
ATHLETICS CHILWELLBurns, Jacinta W ______________________ _______3 326
ATHLETICS CHILWELLBurns, Noah M ______________________ _______4 3204
BELLARINE ATHenry, Bernard M ______________________ _______5 3577

Event  35   Mixed Javelin Throw 3:00pm Javelin 2 (7)
Saturday 13/10/2018 - 3:00 PM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

ATHLETICS CHILWELLHedley, Isaac M ______________________ _______1 3242
ATHLETICS CHILWELLJones, Archer M ______________________ _______2 3263
CORIO ATHLETOwens, Yvette W ______________________ _______3 4243
GEELONG GUILParfitt, Amelie W ______________________ _______4 3248
GLENHUNTLY AStephenson, Bryce M ______________________ _______5 3772
WYNDHAM TRACVaea, Atupuha M ______________________ _______6 4209
WYNDHAM TRACVaea, Puluna M ______________________ _______7 4276

Event  36   Mixed Shot Put 3:30pm Shot Put 3 (14)
Saturday 13/10/2018 - 3:30 PM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

CORIO ATHLETBath, Grace W ______________________ _______1 3240
ATHLETICS CHILWELLBoras, Tiana W ______________________ _______2 283
BELLARINE ATBradford, Anthony M ______________________ _______3 3270
ATHLETICS CHILWELLBurns, Jacinta W ______________________ _______4 326
ATHLETICS ESSENDONCollins, Riley M ______________________ _______5 2812
WESTERN ATHLETICSHolmes, Lauren W ______________________ _______6 4215
WESTERN ATHLETICSHolmes, Lillian W ______________________ _______7 3952
GEELONG GUILHolzer, Cindy W ______________________ _______8 4281
CORIO ATHLETMielczarek, Mackenzie W ______________________ _______9 3455
GEELONG GUILPerkins, Kasey W ______________________ _______10 228
KEILOR ST BESidley, Scott M ______________________ _______11 3940
CORIO ATHLETTalbot, Wendy W ______________________ _______12 3995
GEELONG GUILTarr, Georgia W ______________________ _______13 250
WYNDHAM TRACVaea, Atupuha M ______________________ _______14 4209

Event  37   Mixed Long Jump 3:30pm Long Jump 4 (15)
Saturday 13/10/2018 - 3:30 PM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

ATHLETICS CHILWELLBradshaw, Oliver M ______________________ _______1 3781
ATHLETICS ESSENDONBurkhardt, Matthew M ______________________ _______2 4182
ATHLETICS CHILWELLBurns, Hayden M ______________________ _______3 3206
ATHLETICS CHILWELLBurns, Noah M ______________________ _______4 3204
ATHLETICS CHILWELLBurns Jnr, Jonathan M ______________________ _______5 3207
WYNDHAM TRACD'Souza, Zach M ______________________ _______6 4246
GEELONG GUILDevonish, Zachary M ______________________ _______7 1585
WYNDHAM TRACFontaine, Mitchell M ______________________ _______8 3893
GLENHUNTLY AHodgens, Ben M ______________________ _______9 1175
ATHLETICS CHILWELLJones, Noah M ______________________ _______10 3718
WYNDHAM TRACMaleko, Alyssa W ______________________ _______11 4083
WYNDHAM TRACPanakkal, Cynthia W ______________________ _______12 3762
ATHLETICS CHILWELLPatton, Cooper M ______________________ _______13 4190
BELLARINE ATRiviere, Elizabeth W ______________________ _______14 3052
GLENHUNTLY AStephenson, Bryce M ______________________ _______15 3772
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Event  38   Mixed Pole Vault 3:30pm 1.60m Pole Vault 3 (4)
Saturday 13/10/2018 - 3:30 PM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

GEELONG GUILBayes, Elly W ______________________ _______1 3765
ATHLETICS CHILWELLBraden, Campbell M ______________________ _______2 3442
WYNDHAM TRACPanakkal, Sebastian M ______________________ _______3 3761
ATHLETICS CHILWELLSeller, Jessica W ______________________ _______4 3269

Event  39   Mixed Javelin Throw 4:00pm Javelin 3 (11)
Saturday 13/10/2018 - 4:00 PM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

ATHLETICS CHILWELLBoras, Tiana W ______________________ _______1 283
BELLARINE ATHenry, Bernard M ______________________ _______2 3577
ATHLETICS CHILWELLKirby, Karen W ______________________ _______3 3180
GEELONG GUILLittle, Michael M ______________________ _______4 4138
WYNDHAM TRACMaleko, Alyssa W ______________________ _______5 4083
CORIO ATHLETMirarchi, Josephine W ______________________ _______6 3046
BELLARINE ATMurrant, Grady M ______________________ _______7 3897
GEELONG GUILMurrant, Harvey M ______________________ _______8 70
GEELONG GUILNelson, Hamish M ______________________ _______9 3845
KEILOR ST BEWeickhardt, Andreas M ______________________ _______10 2983
KEILOR ST BEWeickhardt, Sebastian M ______________________ _______11 2984

Event  40   Mixed Long Jump 4:00 pm Long Jump 5 (3)
Saturday 13/10/2018 - 4:00 PM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

ATHLETICS CHILWELLBurns, Lachlan M ______________________ _______1 3205
GEELONG GUILHolzer, Cindy W ______________________ _______2 4281
WYNDHAM TRACNelson, Scott M ______________________ _______3 4275

Event  42   Mixed Javelin Throw 4:30pm Javelin 4 (9)
Saturday 13/10/2018 - 4:30 PM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

ATHLETICS ESSENDONBurkhardt, Matthew M ______________________ _______1 4182
ATHLETICS CHILWELLBurns, Hayden M ______________________ _______2 3206
ATHLETICS CHILWELLBurns, Lachlan M ______________________ _______3 3205
GEELONG GUILHolzer, Cindy W ______________________ _______4 4281
WYNDHAM TRACPanakkal, Cynthia W ______________________ _______5 3762
WYNDHAM TRACPanakkal, Sebastian M ______________________ _______6 3761
MELBOURNE UNPaynter, Christian M ______________________ _______7 3064
KEILOR ST BESidley, Scott M ______________________ _______8 3940
CORIO ATHLETTalbot, Wendy W ______________________ _______9 3995

Event  43   Mixed Shot Put 4:45pm Shot Put 4 (10)
Saturday 13/10/2018 - 4:45 PM

AgeName FinalsTeam Place Seed MarkComp#

DEAKIN ATHLEBayes, Lily W ______________________ _______1 3730
DEAKIN ATHLEGambetta, Matthew M ______________________ _______2 3947
OLD MELBURNIHoran, Damian M ______________________ _______3 3234
GEELONG GUILLittle, Michael M ______________________ _______4 4138
GEELONG GUILMurrant, Harvey M ______________________ _______5 70
WYNDHAM TRACPanakkal, Francis M ______________________ _______6 3763
WYNDHAM TRACPanakkal, Sebastian M ______________________ _______7 3761
ATHLETICS CHILWELLPedersen, Sharon W ______________________ _______8 314
GEELONG GUILPerdrisat, Joshua M ______________________ _______9 3360
KEILOR ST BEWeickhardt, Andreas M ______________________ _______10 2983


